S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR P.G.Diploma in Management of Learning Disabilities EXAMINATION May 2020

Institution: 014 CENTRE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Medium

Page: 1
03/11/2020
2019

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
CHAWLA JYOTSNA RAJESH 20001 014 042 2019-0161-00-140147
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext

Part I - Theory

1001 INTRODUCTION TO LEARNING DISABILITIES 4 015/025 040/07
*1002 DEVELOPMENTAL AND EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY 4 015/025 039/07
*1003 INCLUSIVE EDUCATION 2 -—= 026/05

1004 IDENTIFICATION & ASSESSMENT OF LEARNING DISABILITY 4 021/025 038/07

1005 REMEDIAL INSTRUCTION IN LEARNING DISABILITY 4 015/025 040/07
*1006 MANAGEMENT OF LD 2 -— 032/05

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.20 Semester Grade: B+ Total:281/500 Percentage:56.

Part II - Practicum

*2001 PRACTICE TEACHING 6 075/150 -—=
*2002 PROJECT WORK 3 060/075 -—-
*2003 CASE STUDY 2 028/050 _—
*2004 CURRICULUM ADAPTATION 2 025/050 -——=
*2005 PREPARATION OF A TEACHER-MADE TOOL 3 040/075 -—=
*2006 VISITS TO SPECIAL SCHOOLS, CLINICS, INCLUSIVE SET UPS 1 020/025 -——=
*2007 SEMINAR/WORKSHOP-PRESENTATION 2 028/050 -—=
*2008 PREPARATION OF T.L. MATERIAL 1 020/025 -——=
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.33 Semester Grade: B+ Total:296/500 Percentage:59.
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 6.27 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:577/1000 Percentage:57.

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
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Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR P.G.Diploma in Management of Learning Disabilities EXAMINATION May 2020

Institution: 014 CENTRE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Medium

Page: 2

03/11/2020

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
KOTHARI RUCHI MANOJ DIPALI 20002 014 042 2019-0161-00-140155
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext

Part I - Theory

1001 INTRODUCTION TO LEARNING DISABILITIES 4 013/025 042/07
*1002 DEVELOPMENTAL AND EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY 4 014/025 048/07
*1003 INCLUSIVE EDUCATION 2 - 044/05

1004 IDENTIFICATION & ASSESSMENT OF LEARNING DISABILITY 4 021/025 033/07

1005 REMEDIAL INSTRUCTION IN LEARNING DISABILITY 4 013/025 040/07
*1006 MANAGEMENT OF LD 2 -— 034/05

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.68 Semester Grade: B+ Total:302/500 Percentage:60.

Part II - Practicum

*2001 PRACTICE TEACHING 6 075/150 -—=
*2002 PROJECT WORK 3 055/075 -—=
*2003 CASE STUDY 2 025/050 _—
*2004 CURRICULUM ADAPTATION 2 025/050 -——=
*2005 PREPARATION OF A TEACHER-MADE TOOL 3 038/075 -—=
*2006 VISITS TO SPECIAL SCHOOLS, CLINICS, INCLUSIVE SET UPS 1 020/025 -——=
*2007 SEMINAR/WORKSHOP-PRESENTATION 2 035/050 -—=
*2008 PREPARATION OF T.L. MATERIAL 1 018/025 -——=
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.19 Semester Grade: B+ Total:291/500 Percentage:58.
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 6.44 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:593/1000 Percentage:59.

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
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Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR P.G.Diploma in Management of Learning Disabilities EXAMINATION May 2020

Institution: 014 CENTRE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Medium
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
MENON ADITI PRAKASH RENUKA 20003 014 042 2019-0161-00-140116
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext

Part I - Theory

1001 INTRODUCTION TO LEARNING DISABILITIES 4 020/025 062/075
*1002 DEVELOPMENTAL AND EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY 4 019/025 075/075
*1003 INCLUSIVE EDUCATION 2 -—= 038/050

1004 IDENTIFICATION & ASSESSMENT OF LEARNING DISABILITY 4 025/025 060/075

1005 REMEDIAL INSTRUCTION IN LEARNING DISABILITY 4 020/025 057/075
*1006 MANAGEMENT OF LD 2 -— 040/050

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:9.24 Semester Grade: O Total:416/500 Percentage:83.20

Part II - Practicum

*2001 PRACTICE TEACHING 6 098/150 -
*2002 PROJECT WORK 3 062/075 -—-
*2003 CASE STUDY 2 038/050 _—
*2004 CURRICULUM ADAPTATION 2 046/050 -——=
*2005 PREPARATION OF A TEACHER-MADE TOOL 3 066/075 -—=
*2006 VISITS TO SPECIAL SCHOOLS, CLINICS, INCLUSIVE SET UPS 1 020/025 -——=
*2007 SEMINAR/WORKSHOP-PRESENTATION 2 040/050 -—=
*2008 PREPARATION OF T.L. MATERIAL 1 023/025 -——=
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 8.83 Semester Grade: A+ Total:393/500 Percentage:78.
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 9.04 Final grade: O Grand Total:809/1000 Percentage:80.

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

60

920

Total Grc

082/100
094/100
038/050
085/100
077/100

040/050

098/150
062/075
038/050
046/050
066/075
020/025
040/050

023/025

082

094

076

085

077

080

065

083

076

092

088

080

080

092

Total (100) Grade

O+

A+

A+

A+

o+

o+

Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR P.G.Diploma in Management of Learning Disabilities EXAMINATION May 2020
Institution: 014 CENTRE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

03/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
smawer eaL 20004 o014 042 2019-0161-00-140101 1
2019
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Part I - Theory
*1001 INTRODUCTION TO LEARNING DISABILITIES 4 015/025 063/075 078/100 078 A+
*1002 DEVELOPMENTAL AND EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY 4 014/025 051/075 065/100 065 A
*1003 INCLUSIVE EDUCATION 2 -—= 032/050 032/050 064 A
*1004 IDENTIFICATION & ASSESSMENT OF LEARNING DISABILITY 4 016/025 054/075 070/100 070 A+
*1005 REMEDIAL INSTRUCTION IN LEARNING DISABILITY 4 014/025 039/075 053/100 053 B
*1006 MANAGEMENT OF LD 2 -—= 036/050 036/050 072 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.54 Semester Grade: A Total:334/500 Percentage:66.80
Part II - Practicum
*2001 PRACTICE TEACHING 6 075/150 -—= 075/150 050 B
*2002 PROJECT WORK 3 053/075 -—= 053/075 071 A+
*2003 CASE STUDY 2 027/050 -—- 027/050 054 B
*2004 CURRICULUM ADAPTATION 2 025/050 -——= 025/050 050 B
*2005 PREPARATION OF A TEACHER-MADE TOOL 3 038/075 -—= 038/075 051 B
*2006 VISITS TO SPECIAL SCHOOLS, CLINICS, INCLUSIVE SET UPS 1 020/025 -——= 020/025 080 o
*2007 SEMINAR/WORKSHOP-PRESENTATION 2 030/050 - 030/050 060 A
*2008 PREPARATION OF T.L. MATERIAL 1 015/025 -——= 015/025 060 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.08 Semester Grade: B+ Total:283/500 Percentage:56.60
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 6.81 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:617/1000 Percentage:61.70 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR P.G.Diploma in Management of Learning Disabilities EXAMINATION May 2020

Institution: 014 CENTRE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre
RAJ POOJITA BINU 20005 014 042
Code Sub Name Credit
Part I - Theory
1001 INTRODUCTION TO LEARNING DISABILITIES 4
*1002 DEVELOPMENTAL AND EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY 4
*1003 INCLUSIVE EDUCATION 2
1004 IDENTIFICATION & ASSESSMENT OF LEARNING DISABILITY 4
1005 REMEDIAL INSTRUCTION IN LEARNING DISABILITY 4
*1006 MANAGEMENT OF LD 2
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.52 Semester Grade: A+ Total:376/500
Part II - Practicum
*2001 PRACTICE TEACHING 6
*2002 PROJECT WORK 3
*2003 CASE STUDY 2
*2004 CURRICULUM ADAPTATION 2
*2005 PREPARATION OF A TEACHER-MADE TOOL 3
*2006 VISITS TO SPECIAL SCHOOLS, CLINICS, INCLUSIVE SET UPS 1
*2007 SEMINAR/WORKSHOP-PRESENTATION 2
*2008 PREPARATION OF T.L. MATERIAL 1
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 8.17 Semester Grade: A+ Total:366/500

Semester I and II:

Per. Reg. No

2019-0161-00-140124
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Final GPA: 8.35 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:742/1000 Percentage:74.20

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR P.G.Diploma in Management of Learning Disabilities EXAMINATION May 2020

Institution: 014 CENTRE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Medium
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03/11/2020

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
TONGAONKAR VRUSHALI VIVEK 20006 014 042 2019-0161-00-140132
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext

Part I - Theory

1001 INTRODUCTION TO LEARNING DISABILITIES 4 019/025 052/07
*1002 DEVELOPMENTAL AND EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY 4 018/025 051/07
*1003 INCLUSIVE EDUCATION 2 -—= 048/05

1004 IDENTIFICATION & ASSESSMENT OF LEARNING DISABILITY 4 025/025 056/07

1005 REMEDIAL INSTRUCTION IN LEARNING DISABILITY 4 019/025 048/07
*1006 MANAGEMENT OF LD 2 -— 040/05

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.46 Semester Grade: A+ Total:376/500 Percentage:75.

Part II - Practicum

*2001 PRACTICE TEACHING 6 083/150 -
*2002 PROJECT WORK 3 065/075 -—=
*2003 CASE STUDY 2 029/050 _—
*2004 CURRICULUM ADAPTATION 2 040/050 -——=
*2005 PREPARATION OF A TEACHER-MADE TOOL 3 069/075 -—=
*2006 VISITS TO SPECIAL SCHOOLS, CLINICS, INCLUSIVE SET UPS 1 020/025 -——=
*2007 SEMINAR/WORKSHOP-PRESENTATION 2 037/050 -—=
*2008 PREPARATION OF T.L. MATERIAL 1 023/025 -——=
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 8.11 Semester Grade: A+ Total:366/500 Percentage:73.
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 8.29 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:742/1000 Percentage:74.

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
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Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 7
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR P.G.Diploma in Management of Learning Disabilities EXAMINATION May 2020
Institution: 132 ORKID INSTITUTE FOR HIGHER LEARNING, GURGAON, HARIYANA

03/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
ANIRVAAN RIVA ANIRBAN GHRITACHT 20007 132 111 2019-0161-00-140097 1
2019
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Part I - Theory
1001 INTRODUCTION TO LEARNING DISABILITIES 4 021/025 054/075 075/100 075 A+
*1002 DEVELOPMENTAL AND EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY 4 021/025 069/075 090/100 090 o+
*1003 INCLUSIVE EDUCATION 2 -—= 048/050 048/050 096 O+
1004 IDENTIFICATION & ASSESSMENT OF LEARNING DISABILITY 4 021/025 054/075 075/100 075 A+
1005 REMEDIAL INSTRUCTION IN LEARNING DISABILITY 4 019/025 054/075 073/100 073 A+
*1006 MANAGEMENT OF LD 2 -—- 046/050 046/050 092 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:9.06 Semester Grade: O Total:407/500 Percentage:81.40
Part II - Practicum
*2001 PRACTICE TEACHING 6 AB/150 -—= AB/150 -—= -
*2002 PROJECT WORK 3 AB/075 -—- AB/075 - -
*2003 CASE STUDY 2 AB/050 -—- AB/050 -—- -
*2004 CURRICULUM ADAPTATION 2 045/050 -——= 045/050 090 o+
*2005 PREPARATION OF A TEACHER-MADE TOOL 3 056/075 -—= 056/075 075 A+
*2006 VISITS TO SPECIAL SCHOOLS, CLINICS, INCLUSIVE SET UPS 1 020/025 -——= 020/025 080 o
*2007 SEMINAR/WORKSHOP-PRESENTATION 2 035/050 -—= 035/050 070 A+
*2008 PREPARATION OF T.L. MATERIAL 1 AB/025 -——= AB/025 -——= -
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:Fail

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR P.G.Diploma in Management of Learning Disabilities EXAMINATION May 2020

Institution: 132 ORKID INSTITUTE FOR HIGHER LEARNING, GURGAON, HARIYANA

Code

Part I

*1001

*1002

*1003

*1004

*1005

*1006

Total Credits: 20

Name Seat No College
BARUA 20008 132
Sub Name
- Theory

INTRODUCTION TO LEARNING DISABILITIES

DEVELOPMENTAL AND EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY

INCLUSIVE EDUCATION

IDENTIFICATION & ASSESSMENT OF LEARNING DISABILITY

REMEDIAL INSTRUCTION IN LEARNING DISABILITY

MANAGEMENT OF LD

Semester Grade: F

Part II - Practicum

*2001

*2002

*2003

*2004

*2005

*2006

*2007

*2008

Total Credits: 20

PRACTICE TEACHING

PROJECT WORK

CASE STUDY

CURRICULUM ADAPTATION

PREPARATION OF A TEACHER-MADE TOOL

VISITS TO SPECIAL SCHOOLS, CLINICS, INCLUSIVE SET UPS
SEMINAR/WORKSHOP-PRESENTATION

PREPARATION OF T.L. MATERIAL

Semester Grade: F

Centre

111

Credit

Per. Reg. No

2019-0161-00-140082

Int

020/025

013/025

019/025

017/025

AB/150
AB/075
AB/050
045/050
AB/075
014/025
026/050

AB/025

Ext

051/075
038/075
038/050
045/075
027/075-FF

030/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Medium

Total Grc
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Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

o+

B+

Result:Fail



TAPASI

Code

Part I

1001

*1002

*1003

*1004

*1005

*1006

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.18

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR P.G.Diploma in Management of Learning Disabilities EXAMINATION May 2020
Institution: 132 ORKID INSTITUTE FOR HIGHER LEARNING, GURGAON, HARIYANA

Name Seat No
BOSE 20009
Sub Name
- Theory

INTRODUCTION TO LEARNING DISABILITIES

DEVELOPMENTAL AND EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY

INCLUSIVE EDUCATION

IDENTIFICATION & ASSESSMENT OF LEARNING DISABILITY

REMEDIAL INSTRUCTION IN LEARNING DISABILITY

MANAGEMENT OF LD

Part II - Practicum

*2001

*2002

*2003

*2004

*2005

*2006

*2007

*2008

Total Credits: 20

PRACTICE TEACHING

PROJECT WORK

CASE STUDY

CURRICULUM ADAPTATION

PREPARATION OF A TEACHER-MADE TOOL

VISITS TO SPECIAL SCHOOLS, CLINICS, INCLUSIVE SET UPS

SEMINAR/WORKSHOP-PRESENTATION
PREPARATION OF T.L. MATERIAL

Semester Grade:

Semester Grade: A Total:323/500

F

Per. Reg. No

2019-0161-00-140066

Int

017/025

014/025

017/025

015/025

Percentage:64.60

AB/150
052/075
AB/050
038/050
AB/075
017/025
025/050

AB/025

Ext

038/075
051/075
044/050
057/075
036/075

034/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Medium

Total Grc
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Total (100) Grade

B+

Result:Fail

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR P.G.Diploma in Management of Learning Disabilities EXAMINATION May 2020
Institution: 132 ORKID INSTITUTE FOR HIGHER LEARNING, GURGAON, HARIYANA

03/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
RITU MARESHWART 20010 132 111 2010-0161-00-140074 1
2019
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Part I - Theory
1001 INTRODUCTION TO LEARNING DISABILITIES 4 022/025 064/075 086/100 086 o
*1002 DEVELOPMENTAL AND EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY 4 021/025 060/075 081/100 081 o
*1003 INCLUSIVE EDUCATION 2 -—- 030/050 030/050 060 A
1004 IDENTIFICATION & ASSESSMENT OF LEARNING DISABILITY 4 021/025 051/075 072/100 072 A+
1005 REMEDIAL INSTRUCTION IN LEARNING DISABILITY 4 018/025 051/075 069/100 069 A
*1006 MANAGEMENT OF LD 2 -—- 034/050 034/050 068 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.44 Semester Grade: A+ Total:372/500 Percentage:74.40
Part II - Practicum
*2001 PRACTICE TEACHING 6 AB/150 -—= AB/150 -—= -
*2002 PROJECT WORK 3 AB/075 -—- AB/075 - -
*2003 CASE STUDY 2 AB/050 -—- AB/050 -—- -
*2004 CURRICULUM ADAPTATION 2 044/050 -——= 044/050 088 o
*2005 PREPARATION OF A TEACHER-MADE TOOL 3 057/075 -—= 057/075 076 A+
*2006 VISITS TO SPECIAL SCHOOLS, CLINICS, INCLUSIVE SET UPS 1 020/025 -——= 020/025 080 o
*2007 SEMINAR/WORKSHOP-PRESENTATION 2 037/050 -—= 037/050 074 A+
*2008 PREPARATION OF T.L. MATERIAL 1 AB/025 -——= AB/025 -——= -
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:Fail

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 11
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR P.G.Diploma in Management of Learning Disabilities EXAMINATION May 2020
Institution: 132 ORKID INSTITUTE FOR HIGHER LEARNING, GURGAON, HARIYANA

03/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
sawva eamwaL 20501 132 111 2018-0161-00-002715 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Part I - Theory
1001 INTRODUCTION TO LEARNING DISABILITIES 4 016/025 045/075 061/100 061 A
*1002 DEVELOPMENTAL AND EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY 4 019/025 060/075 079/100 079 A+
1003 INCLUSIVE EDUCATION 2 -—= 025/050 025/050 050 B
*1004 IDENTIFICATION & ASSESSMENT OF LEARNING DISABILITY 4 018/025 069/075 087/100 087 o
*1005 REMEDIAL INSTRUCTION IN LEARNING DISABILITY 4 017/025 048/075 065/100 065 A
1006 MANAGEMENT OF LD 2 -—- 025/050 025/050 050 B
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.64 Semester Grade: A Total:342/500 Percentage:68.40
Part II - Practicum
2001 PRACTICE TEACHING 6 AB/150 -—= AB/150 -—= -
2002 PROJECT WORK 3 AB/075 -—- AB/075 -— -
2003 CASE STUDY 2 AB/050 -—- AB/050 -—- -
2004 CURRICULUM ADAPTATION 2 AB/050 -——= AB/050 -——= -
2005 PREPARATION OF A TEACHER-MADE TOOL 3 058/075 -—= 058/075 077 A+
2006 VISITS TO SPECIAL SCHOOLS, CLINICS, INCLUSIVE SET UPS 1 019/025 -——= 019/025 076 A+
2007 SEMINAR/WORKSHOP-PRESENTATION 2 037/050 -—= 037/050 074 A+
2008 PREPARATION OF T.L. MATERIAL 1 AB/025 -——= AB/025 -——= -
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:Fail

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR P.G.Diploma in Management of Learning Disabilities EXAMINATION May 2020
Institution: 132 ORKID INSTITUTE FOR HIGHER LEARNING, GURGAON, HARIYANA

03/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
suerTNA sAmMAT 20502 132 111 2018-0161-00-012474 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Part I - Theory
1001 INTRODUCTION TO LEARNING DISABILITIES 4 020/025 049/075 069/100 069 A
*1002 DEVELOPMENTAL AND EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY 4 019/025 069/075 088/100 088 o
1003 INCLUSIVE EDUCATION 2 -—= 031/050 031/050 062 A
*1004 IDENTIFICATION & ASSESSMENT OF LEARNING DISABILITY 4 014/025 072/075 086/100 086 o
*1005 REMEDIAL INSTRUCTION IN LEARNING DISABILITY 4 019/025 060/075 079/100 079 A+
1006 MANAGEMENT OF LD 2 -—- 031/050 031/050 062 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.68 Semester Grade: A+ Total:384/500 Percentage:76.80
Part II - Practicum
2001 PRACTICE TEACHING 6 AB/150 -—= AB/150 -—= -
2002 PROJECT WORK 3 AB/075 -—- AB/075 -— -
2003 CASE STUDY 2 AB/050 -—- AB/050 -—- -
2004 CURRICULUM ADAPTATION 2 AB/050 -——= AB/050 -——= -
2005 PREPARATION OF A TEACHER-MADE TOOL 3 055/075 -—= 055/075 073 A+
2006 VISITS TO SPECIAL SCHOOLS, CLINICS, INCLUSIVE SET UPS 1 019/025 -——= 019/025 076 A+
2007 SEMINAR/WORKSHOP-PRESENTATION 2 041/050 -—= 041/050 082 o
2008 PREPARATION OF T.L. MATERIAL 1 AB/025 -——= AB/025 -——= -
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:Fail

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
ARSHLEEN KAUR 21001 132 111 2017-0161-00-010621
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext

Part I - Theory

1001 INTRODUCTION TO LEARNING DISABILITIES 4 020/025 050/07
1002 DEVELOPMENTAL AND EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY 4 019/025 042/07
1003 INCLUSIVE EDUCATION 2 -—= 029/05
1004 IDENTIFICATION & ASSESSMENT OF LEARNING DISABILITY 4 018/025 048/07
1005 REMEDIAL INSTRUCTION IN LEARNING DISABILITY 4 015/025 038/07
1006 MANAGEMENT OF LD 2 -— 035/05
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.12 Semester Grade: A Total:314/500 Percentage:62.

Part II - Practicum

*2001 PRACTICE TEACHING 6 079/150 -—=
*2002 PROJECT WORK 3 045/075 -—-
*2003 CASE STUDY 2 025/050 _—
2004 CURRICULUM ADAPTATION 2 042/050 -——=
2005 PREPARATION OF A TEACHER-MADE TOOL 3 051/075 -—=
2006 VISITS TO SPECIAL SCHOOLS, CLINICS, INCLUSIVE SET UPS 1 018/025 -——=
2007 SEMINAR/WORKSHOP-PRESENTATION 2 038/050 -
*2008 PREPARATION OF T.L. MATERIAL 1 013/025 -——=
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.88 Semester Grade: B+ Total:311/500 Percentage:62.
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.00 Final grade: A Grand Total:625/1000 Percentage:62.

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
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Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
DIVYA HIREMATH 21002 132 111 2016-0161-00-014544
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext

Part I - Theory

1001 INTRODUCTION TO LEARNING DISABILITIES 4 019/025 046/07
1002 DEVELOPMENTAL AND EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY 4 018/025 039/07
1003 INCLUSIVE EDUCATION 2 - 027/05
1004 IDENTIFICATION & ASSESSMENT OF LEARNING DISABILITY 4 015/025 038/07
1005 REMEDIAL INSTRUCTION IN LEARNING DISABILITY 4 018/025 038/07
1006 MANAGEMENT OF LD 2 -— 033/05
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.48 Semester Grade: B+ Total:291/500 Percentage:58.

Part II - Practicum

*2001 PRACTICE TEACHING 6 101/150 -—=
*2002 PROJECT WORK 3 063/075 -—=
*2003 CASE STUDY 2 039/050 _—
2004 CURRICULUM ADAPTATION 2 036/050 -——=
*2005 PREPARATION OF A TEACHER-MADE TOOL 3 041/075 -—=
2006 VISITS TO SPECIAL SCHOOLS, CLINICS, INCLUSIVE SET UPS 1 020/025 -——=
*2007 SEMINAR/WORKSHOP-PRESENTATION 2 034/050 -—=
*2008 PREPARATION OF T.L. MATERIAL 1 017/025 -——=
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.94 Semester Grade: A Total:351/500 Percentage:70.
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.21 Final grade: A Grand Total:642/1000 Percentage:64.

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
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Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
GUPTA AKANSHA ANIL kUSIM 21003 132 111 2016-0161-00-014567 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Part I - Theory
1001 INTRODUCTION TO LEARNING DISABILITIES 4 016/025 045/075 061/100 061 A
1002 DEVELOPMENTAL AND EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY 4 019/025 048/075 067/100 067 A
1003 INCLUSIVE EDUCATION 2 -—- 030/050 030/050 060 A
1004 IDENTIFICATION & ASSESSMENT OF LEARNING DISABILITY 4 022/025 042/075 064/100 064 A
1005 REMEDIAL INSTRUCTION IN LEARNING DISABILITY 4 020/025 048/075 068/100 068 A
1006 MANAGEMENT OF LD 2 -—= 029/050 029/050 058 B+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.36 Semester Grade: A Total:319/500 Percentage:63.80
Part II - Practicum
*2001 PRACTICE TEACHING 6 075/150 -—= 075/150 050 B
*2002 PROJECT WORK 3 050/075 -—= 050/075 067 A
*2003 CASE STUDY 2 025/050 -—- 025/050 050 B
2004 CURRICULUM ADAPTATION 2 032/050 -—= 032/050 064 A
2005 PREPARATION OF A TEACHER-MADE TOOL 3 061/075 -—= 061/075 081 (o}
2006 VISITS TO SPECIAL SCHOOLS, CLINICS, INCLUSIVE SET UPS 1 019/025 -——= 019/025 076 A+
*2007 SEMINAR/WORKSHOP-PRESENTATION 2 028/050 -—= 028/050 056 B+
*2008 PREPARATION OF T.L. MATERIAL 1 013/025 -—= 013/025 052 B
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.58 Semester Grade: B+ Total:303/500 Percentage:60.60
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 6.97 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:622/1000 Percentage:62.20 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
SATIJA RICHA GIRISH SHOBHA 21004 132 111 2016-0161-00-016373
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext

Part I - Theory

1001 INTRODUCTION TO LEARNING DISABILITIES 4 015/025 045/07
1002 DEVELOPMENTAL AND EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY 4 016/025 042/07
1003 INCLUSIVE EDUCATION 2 -—= 026/05
1004 IDENTIFICATION & ASSESSMENT OF LEARNING DISABILITY 4 014/025 043/07
1005 REMEDIAL INSTRUCTION IN LEARNING DISABILITY 4 020/025 040/07
1006 MANAGEMENT OF LD 2 -— 025/05
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.44 Semester Grade: B+ Total:286/500 Percentage:57.

Part II - Practicum

*2001 PRACTICE TEACHING 6 080/150 -
*2002 PROJECT WORK 3 060/075 -—=
*2003 CASE STUDY 2 028/050 _—
2004 CURRICULUM ADAPTATION 2 028/050 -——=
2005 PREPARATION OF A TEACHER-MADE TOOL 3 060/075 -—=
2006 VISITS TO SPECIAL SCHOOLS, CLINICS, INCLUSIVE SET UPS 1 018/025 -——=
*2007 SEMINAR/WORKSHOP-PRESENTATION 2 026/050 -—=
*2008 PREPARATION OF T.L. MATERIAL 1 015/025 -——=
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.92 Semester Grade: B+ Total:315/500 Percentage:63.
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 6.68 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:601/1000 Percentage:60.

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
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Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






